
 
 

 

BID TAB & PLAN HOLDERS SUMMARY  Page 1 of 1 
America’s Central Port® | Engineering Department 

PROJECT INFORMATION    
Project Name: C0149 – Cargo Container Tilter Installation  

Bid Due Date: 4/5/2022 @ 3:00 PM Engineers Estimate:  $N/A  

Project Approved:   YES  NO Date Approved: 4/11/2022  

 

BID OPENING RESULTS    
 

BIDDER TOTAL BID 
Kodiak Equipment Services, Inc. $123,638.85 
Korte & Luitjohan Contractors $124,461.00 
Kamadulski Excavating $151,500.00 
Alberici Constructors, Inc. $265,970.00 

 
 

Lowest Responsible Bidder:  Kodiak  

Approved Award Amount:  $123,638.85  

 
 
 


